10/7/2020 Re: Receipt Notices for the filing of your marriage petition

Fromondpore o,
To: paultshane@aol.com,

Subject: Re: Receipt Notices for the filing of your marriage petition
Date: Tue, Oct 6, 2020 12:00 pm

Hello Mr. Shane,
That is great news! We also have even more wonderful news, we are expecting:) Can't wait to travel to Ukraine
and Greece next year so we can present our bundle of joy to our family and loved ones there!

Thank you for your help and really for being you! We appreciate you and all you have been doing for us!

Kindly,

Get Outlook for Android

From: Paul T. Shane <paultshane@aol.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 6, 2020 11:53:20 AM
Tl a—————

Subject: Receipt Notices for the filing of your marriage petition .

S——

Attached are the Receipt Notices for the filing of your Marriage Petition. You will also see that Immigration is able to use
Anton's biometrics (fingerprints). The next step will be to wait for an Interview Notice, probably 8 months from now, but he
should receive work authorization and travel permission in about 4 months from now.

| will keep you posted.
Stay safe.

Regards,

Pauj

Paul T. Shane

IMMIGRATION ATTORNEY
Independent Law Offices

300 Washington Street, Suite 350
Newton, MA 02458-2802 USA

TEL: 617 965 1553

FAX: 617 965 9697

EMAIL: PaulTShane@aol.com
WEBSITE: WWW.PAULSHANE.COM

----- Original Message-----

From: mykyoceracopierscanner@gmail.com
To: paultshane@aol.com

Sent: Tue, Oct 6, 2020 11:21 am
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